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- il The 1nformat,;hon .on-. the 1nclosed theat of
T paper .1s-something-I-dug out.the report 6f 193839 .
. ~ ~Just for.my own, inperest. -"It.shows. just how many p
more colored: teachera th&ﬁ whihé téabherau

K I noticevthat Greensvixlo County has more
‘colored teachers -thean white teachefs. The average ;-
saYary of colored teachers was $368.00 less than ;.f

i .. the white. teachers -1n.1939,. They have a thousend -
more colored’ childreqvthan white children in this e
: county. i ; i et e gl i e

p-» .

w?éé" s . Mecklenburg countyhhag 5259 white children P
s 3800 colored children,  but one . less colored teacher
S - than white. teachers ;ﬂﬁﬁ, Tt " g

: Misory lovas cqmpany, .we do not have a11 ths);
prohlems in. the wnrldx ;;f.»:w” AN '

Very &incerely'yaurs; Eid
4 i hasalle 'L. Knerick h“
Division Superintend&nt -
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Countles
Amelilea
Cherles City
Cumberland
Dinwiddie
Goochland
Greensville
King & Queen
Nansemond
New Kent
Poﬁhatan
Southhamptoh

Surfy“

NUMBER TEACHERS
White
38

8
29
59
32
38
23
69
14
22
o1
24

Colored
38
30
32
62
32
45
28
79
23
28
101
34



